One-time Charges
Description

Application Fee*
Re-enrollment Fee*
Infant Deposit
Toddler Deposit
Preschool Deposit
Activity Fee*

Monthly Charges
Description

Infant Tuition
Toddler Tuition
Preschool Tuition

-

o frazer center

gather. learn. flourish.

Rates effective August 1, 2025

Occurrence

Initial Application
Annually in March

At enrollment

At enrollment

At enrollment
Annually in September

Hours

7:30 AM - 5:30 PM
7:30 AM - 5:30 PM
7:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Pre-K Before Care (breakfast included) 7:30 AM - 8:00 AM
Pre-K After Care (snack included) 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Before & After Care (breakfast and snack included)

Pre-K Lunch

Miscellaneous Charges

Description

Late Pick-up Fee
Late Payment Fee

Occurrence

Per Minute After 5:35 (2:35 for pre-k)
After 5th of the Month

Each Additional Day beyond 5th

NSF Returned Item

Declined Charge or EFT Per

Per Returned ltem
Returned Item

Amount

$84.00
$57.00
$2,120.00
$2,052.00
$1,862.00
$141.00

Amount

$2,120.00
$2,052.00
$1,862.00
$89.00
$572.00
$629.00
$165.00

Amount

$5.00

$35.00
$10.00
$35.00
$35.00

*This fee does not apply to children moving into or currently enrolled in

the Pre-K program.

*5% Sibling Discount off of the monthly tuition for the oldest sibling enrolled at The Frazer

Center.



