

Rates effective August 1, 2025

One-time Charges

Description	Occurrence	Amount
Application Fee*	Initial Application	\$84.00
Re-enrollment Fee*	Annually in March	\$57.00
Infant Deposit	At enrollment	\$2,120.00
Toddler Deposit	At enrollment	\$2,052.00
Preschool Deposit	At enrollment	\$1,862.00
Activity Fee*	Annually in September	\$141.00

Monthly Charges

Description	Hours	Amount
Infant Tuition	7:30 AM - 5:30 PM	\$2,120.00
Toddler Tuition	7:30 AM - 5:30 PM	\$2,052.00
Preschool Tuition	7:30 AM - 5:30 PM	\$1,862.00
Pre-K Before Care (breakfast included)	7:30 AM - 8:00 AM	\$89.00
Pre-K After Care (snack included)	2:30 PM - 5:30 PM	\$572.00
Before & After Care (breakfast and snack included)		\$629.00
Pre-K Lunch		\$165.00

Miscellaneous Charges

Description	Occurrence	Amount
Late Pick-up Fee	Per Minute After 5:35 (2:35 for pre-k)	\$5.00
Late Payment Fee	After 5th of the Month	\$35.00
Each Additional Day beyond 5th		\$10.00
NSF Returned Item	Per Returned Item	\$35.00
Declined Charge or EFT Per	Returned Item	\$35.00

^{*}This fee does not apply to children moving into or currently enrolled in the Pre-K program.

^{*5%} Sibling Discount off of the monthly tuition for the oldest sibling enrolled at The Frazer Center.